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Women / J3 / 10-12 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liya Woodson269
Surgents W

9.350 8.500 9.0008.300 35.150
1 1 6 1T 1 

1 

Alexa Cerchio256
Surgents W

9.100 8.300 8.6008.850 34.850
2 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Reagan Przybylski234
Paramount

8.500 8.075 8.4258.800 33.800
9 4 3 7 3 

3 

Sara Shairy253
Surgents RP

8.700 7.875 8.1509.000 33.725
5T 6 1 10 4 

4 

Kennedy Dexter227
Paramount

8.700 8.150 9.0007.650 33.500
5T 3 9T 1T 5 

5 

Peyton Goldberg259
Surgents W

8.575 7.625 8.4758.600 33.275
8 12 5 6 6 

6 

Erin Gengler228
Paramount

8.150 7.825 8.6508.625 33.250
13 9 4 3 7 

7 

Callie Conn214
Indigo

8.475 7.850 8.6007.900 32.825
10 7T 7 4T 8 

8 

Madison Chiodo199
DC Gym

8.650 7.600 8.3257.850 32.425
7 13 8 8 9 

9 

Jordan Duelks257
Surgents W

8.725 7.725 7.4507.650 31.550
4 10 9T 12 10 

10 

Grace Walton267
Surgents W

8.800 7.850 7.7007.000 31.350
3 7T 11 11 11 

11 

Kira Skiendzielewski205
Everest

8.450 7.650 8.3006.800 31.200
11 11 12 9 12 

12 

Abigail Easton200
DC Gym

8.400 7.350 0.0000.000 15.750
12 14 13T 13T 13 

13 

Ashley Womack236
Paramount

0.000 7.950 0.0000.000 7.950
14 5 13T 13T 14 

14 
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Women / J3 / 13 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiera Accettura206
HOH

9.100 8.200 8.8009.250 35.350
1 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Michelle Prajogo235
Paramount

8.800 8.400 8.8508.850 34.900
3 1T 2 1 2 

2 

Miracle Parker204
Everest

8.750 8.400 8.4508.700 34.300
4 1T 4 6 3 

3 

Olivia Deibert225
Paramount

8.600 8.300 8.8008.550 34.250
7T 3 5 2T 4 

4 

Kaci Zoladz241
Rock

8.525 8.175 8.8008.100 33.600
9 5 9 2T 5 

5 

Dasha Patel208
HOH

8.600 8.025 8.1258.800 33.550
7T 7T 3 10 6 

6 

Alyssa D'Angelo274
Tumble Techs

8.650 7.700 8.6008.400 33.350
5 11 6T 5 7 

7 

Isabella Yuzon246
Shields

8.300 8.025 8.4008.400 33.125
14 7T 6T 8 8 

8 

Brianna Maccagnan231
Paramount

8.425 7.750 8.4258.000 32.600
11T 10 10 7 9 

9 

Anna Jane Mathey211
Indigo

8.625 7.350 8.1008.350 32.425
6 12 8 11 10 

10 

Sara Cooper194
Arena

8.875 7.150 8.0507.475 31.550
2 13 12 12 11 

11 

Lily Silver216
Indigo

8.400 8.150 7.3757.600 31.525
13 6 11 13 12 

12 

Aly Goldfeder193
Diamond

8.425 7.875 8.1506.500 30.950
11T 9 14 9 13 

13 

Ava Campanile255
Surgents W

8.500 6.850 0.0007.000 22.350
10 14 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / J3 / 14 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delia John273
Tumble Techs

8.500 8.450 8.7758.950 34.675
13T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Tilmont398
Aerials

9.150 7.950 8.5258.450 34.075
1 6T 5T 3T 2 

2 

Ava Iacona278
Tumble Techs

8.450 8.150 8.3258.900 33.825
15T 3 2 7 3 

3 

Olivia Matter212
Indigo

8.700 7.975 8.5258.600 33.800
5 5 4 3T 4 

4 

Sarah De La Rosa277
Tumble Techs

8.600 8.275 7.9008.350 33.125
8T 2 7T 11 5 

5 

Gianna Malecki262
Surgents W

9.000 7.650 8.4757.800 32.925
2T 9T 12 5 6 

6 

Lauren Yang280
Paramount

8.625 7.550 8.6758.050 32.900
7 11T 11 2 7 

7 

Olivia Donato209
HOH

9.000 7.950 7.6008.250 32.800
2T 6T 10 14T 8T

8T

Kristen Schmey247
Shields

8.550 7.650 8.1508.450 32.800
10T 9T 5T 8 8T

8T

Holly Bruffy201
Elite

8.550 7.350 7.7508.875 32.525
10T 14 3 12 10 

10 

Allison Randall272
Tumble Techs

8.500 7.200 8.4008.350 32.450
13T 15 7T 6 11 

11 

Juila McCormack400
Aerials

8.950 8.000 8.0006.950 31.900
4 4 15 10 12 

12 

Gianna Anechiarico399
Aerials

8.550 7.450 7.5008.350 31.850
10T 13 7T 16 13 

13 

Maddy Schwartz238
Pineland

8.650 7.550 8.1007.175 31.475
6 11T 14 9 14 

14 

Morgan Perry233
Paramount

8.250 6.450 7.7007.300 29.700
17 16 13 13 15 

15 

Samantha Manee263
Surgents W

8.450 7.775 7.6000.000 23.825
15T 8 17 14T 16 

16 

Rebecca Bauman198
DC Gym

8.600 6.050 0.0006.150 20.800
8T 17 16 17 17 

17 
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Women / J2 / 13-14 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Farley165
Surgents W

9.100 8.600 9.1509.200 36.050
4T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Sumari Fox149
Indigo

9.150 8.275 8.9509.000 35.375
2T 2 5 3 2 

2 

Alex Nofi173
Surgents W

9.100 8.225 9.1008.100 34.525
4T 3 9 2 3 

3 

Olivia Petronzi152
Paramount

8.850 7.900 8.9258.650 34.325
7 5T 6T 4 4 

4 

Ava Hladek167
Surgents W

9.300 7.000 8.7509.150 34.200
1 11 4 5T 5 

5 

Daisy Gallagher404
Aerials

8.550 7.725 8.5259.300 34.100
10 9 1T 7 6 

6 

Isabelle Stewart183
Surgents W

8.750 7.700 8.3508.650 33.450
8 10 6T 9 7 

7 

Sofia Heta166
Surgents W

8.125 7.900 8.0009.300 33.325
12 5T 1T 10 8 

8 

Madelynn Sadusky156
Pineland

8.600 7.800 8.3758.475 33.250
9 8 8 8 9 

9 

Olivia Quinty177
Surgents W

9.150 7.850 8.7506.850 32.600
2T 7 12 5T 10 

10 

Maeve Wojcik188
Surgents W

8.450 7.975 7.7008.000 32.125
11 4 10 11 11 

11 

Mackenzie Pierce175
Surgents W

9.000 6.300 7.4507.850 30.600
6 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / J2 / 15-16 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Adams191
Tumble Techs

9.200 9.050 8.8759.250 36.375
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Ava Fazio258
Surgents W

9.400 8.150 8.9508.550 35.050
1 4 10 2 2 

2 

Karina  Kane138
Arena

9.300 8.300 7.9009.200 34.700
2 2 2 16T 3 

3 

Katelyn Gant145
HOH

8.650 8.225 9.0008.800 34.675
14T 3 6 1 4 

4 

Anna Tischhauser147
HOH

8.750 7.850 8.8259.000 34.425
9T 10 4T 4T 5 

5 

Kate Felber143
Elite

8.900 7.950 8.8258.600 34.275
5T 6T 8T 4T 6 

6 

Zenora Faulknor161
Sunburst

8.700 7.950 8.3759.075 34.100
13 6T 3 10T 7 

7 

Addiison Serody154
Paramount

8.750 7.600 8.4509.000 33.800
9T 14 4T 8 8 

8 

Samantha Levenstein171
Surgents W

8.400 8.050 8.4008.350 33.200
20T 5 13 9 9 

9 

Michaela Ruffa153
Paramount

8.650 7.750 8.3508.300 33.050
14T 12T 14 12 10 

10 

Nora Collins164
Surgents W

8.750 7.550 8.3758.250 32.925
9T 15 15 10T 11 

11 

Noelle Milliano142
DC Gym

8.725 7.200 8.3258.450 32.700
12 19 11 13 12 

12 

Morgan Samet179
Surgents W

8.800 7.925 7.7008.000 32.425
7T 9 17 21 13T

13T

Noelia DeOliveria403
Aerials

8.650 7.950 7.7758.050 32.425
14T 6T 16 20 13T

13T

Alex Lopez172
Surgents W

8.500 7.750 8.2757.150 31.675
18 12T 20 14 15 

15 

Emma Monaghan139
Arena

8.900 7.350 8.1007.200 31.550
5T 17 19 15 16 

16 

Betheny Swartz184
Surgents W

8.400 7.500 7.8757.600 31.375
20T 16 18 18T 17 

17 

Abby McGlennon405
Aerials

8.450 7.300 7.9007.000 30.650
19 18 21 16T 18 

18 

Maddy Caputo163
Surgents W

8.925 0.000 8.6258.425 25.975
4 20T 12 6 19 

19 

Isabella Pinto176
Surgents W

8.800 7.800 0.0008.600 25.200
7T 11 8T 22 20 

20 

Bradyn Weber186
Surgents W

8.400 0.000 7.8758.650 24.925
20T 20T 7 18T 21 

21 

Teagan Waters185
Surgents W

8.650 0.000 8.5500.000 17.200
14T 20T 22 7 22 

22 
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Women / J2 / 17+
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sanaiya Villanueva190
Tumble Techs

8.875 7.975 8.8258.825 34.500
4T 5 3 1 1 

1 

Ariana Keith168
Surgents W

8.850 7.700 8.8009.050 34.400
6 10 2 2 2 

2 

Maddie Wilhelm187
Surgents W

9.100 8.375 7.9508.800 34.225
2 2 4 10T 3 

3 

Kelly Anderson162
Surgents W

8.800 8.250 8.7007.950 33.700
7 3 11 4 4 

4 

Chloe Samet180
Surgents W

8.875 7.850 8.4258.350 33.500
4T 6T 5T 7 5 

5 

Claire Mikulski160
Shrewsbury

8.575 7.300 8.2009.250 33.325
10 11 1 9 6 

6 

Leah Johnson151
Paramount

8.350 7.850 8.5508.150 32.900
13 6T 10 6 7 

7 

Chloe Amos157
Rock

8.450 8.000 7.9508.300 32.700
12 4 7 10T 8 

8 

Averi Krebs158
Rock

8.550 6.950 8.7758.350 32.625
11 12 5T 3 9 

9 

Sophia Pienciak189
Tumble Techs

8.700 7.825 7.7508.250 32.525
8 8T 8T 13 10 

10 

Jillian Strauss150
Jersey Jets

9.000 7.825 8.6506.950 32.425
3 8T 13 5 11 

11 

Gina Marie Caputi159
Rock

8.625 6.750 7.8758.250 31.500
9 14 8T 12 12 

12 

Alessandra Pacifico174
Surgents W

9.200 8.400 8.3250.000 25.925
1 1 14 8 13 

13 

Olivia Uliano402
Aerials

0.000 6.850 0.0007.500 14.350
14 13 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / J1 / 13 to 15 y
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Burgio112
Surgents W

8.950 9.050 9.0759.000 36.075
8T 1T 4 2 1 

1 

Vendela Surgent134
Surgents W

8.700 9.050 8.8509.200 35.800
10 1T 2 5 2 

2 

Kate McDermott125
Surgents W

9.500 8.250 8.9759.050 35.775
2 9 3 4 3 

3 

Chloe Katz122
Surgents W

9.050 8.550 9.1508.900 35.650
7 5 5 1 4 

4 

Claire Werner135
Surgents W

9.175 8.350 8.7009.250 35.475
4 8 1 7 5 

5 

MK Hoffman121
Surgents W

9.650 8.475 9.0008.300 35.425
1 6 8 3 6 

6 

Kaitlin Har119
Surgents W

9.100 8.600 8.6758.650 35.025
5 4 6 8 7 

7 

Erin Kennedy123
Surgents W

9.075 8.800 8.8258.075 34.775
6 3 9 6 8 

8 

Maureen Whitney136
Surgents W

8.950 8.400 8.6258.550 34.525
8T 7 7 9 9 

9 

Sydney Papica128
Surgents W

9.200 8.150 8.1757.700 33.225
3 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / J1 / 16 +
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryley O'Brien102
DC Gym

9.700 8.650 9.3509.300 37.000
1 4T 4 1 1 

1 

Diana DeMarco108
Pineland

9.400 8.400 8.9009.450 36.150
4T 11T 2 5T 2 

2 

Jess Dagosta115
Surgents W

9.600 8.550 8.8758.850 35.875
2 7T 12 7T 3T

3T

Gianna Mavilla124
Surgents W

9.500 8.950 8.9008.525 35.875
3 1 17 5T 3T

3T

Michelle Ji101
Arena

9.150 8.750 8.5509.375 35.825
8T 3 3 12 5 

5 

Piper Fitzmaurice109
Premier

9.375 8.850 8.4759.000 35.700
6 2 8 15 6 

6 

Margaret Harper120
Surgents W

9.100 8.200 8.8759.200 35.375
11 13 5 7T 7 

7 

Allison Acampora105
Elite

8.850 8.500 8.8758.750 34.975
13T 9 13T 7T 8 

8 

Ava McKenzie127
Surgents W

9.150 7.850 8.7258.925 34.650
8* 15 10 11 9T

9T

Gabriella Prati129
Surgents W

9.150 8.650 8.3508.500 34.650
8* 4T 18 17 9T

9T

Margaret Whitney137
Surgents W

8.500 8.550 8.5258.900 34.475
16T 7T 11 13T 11 

11 

Sabrina Boyle106
Indigo

9.400 8.400 8.9757.675 34.450
4T 11T 19 2 12 

12 

Charlie Bauer111
Surgents W

8.850 8.450 7.5009.600 34.400
13T 10 1 19 13 

13 

Izzy Grussgottt279
Surgents W

8.500 8.625 8.4008.750 34.275
16T 6 13T 16 14 

14 

Megan Sandstedt131
Surgents W

8.350 7.725 8.8259.150 34.050
19 17 6T 10 15 

15 

Francesca Monteferranted406
Aerials

8.925 8.100 8.1008.750 33.875
12 14 13T 18 16T

16T

Emma Burke113
Surgents W

8.500 7.800 8.9258.650 33.875
16T 16 16 4 16T

16T

Madeline Arakelian107
Indigo

8.550 7.600 8.5258.950 33.625
15 18 9 13T 18 

18 

Jordana Reisberg130
Surgents W

9.250 3.800 8.9509.150 31.150
7 19 6T 3 19 

19 
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Women / J1 / J1+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shannon Gibbs118
Surgents W

9.950 9.950 9.6009.750 39.250
1 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Sami DiFabrizio116
Surgents W

9.875 9.025 9.9009.750 38.550
2 5 1T 1 2 

2 

Kimmy O'Donnell103
DC Gym

9.625 9.800 9.3259.300 38.050
5 2 5 7 3 

3 

Shaylin  Farley117
Surgents W

9.850 9.600 9.5759.000 38.025
3 3 6 4 4 

4 

Mia Altobelli110
Surgents W

9.550 8.950 9.4259.700 37.625
7 6T 3 5 5 

5 

Nina Sangiuliano132
Surgents W

9.725 8.600 9.4009.400 37.125
4 8 4 6 6 

6 

Tamyra Singletary133
Surgents W

9.600 9.450 9.6508.300 37.000
6 4 9 2 7 

7 

Emily McGovern126
Surgents W

9.200 8.950 9.1258.450 35.725
8 6T 8 8 8 

8 

Veronika Rodnayanskiy104
DC Gym

0.000 8.000 0.0008.625 16.625
9 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / J2 / 17+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julie Kurtz170
Surgents W

8.750 7.650 7.1008.650 32.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / J3 / 15 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayley O'Connor232
Paramount

8.675 8.025 9.0009.050 34.750
8T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Corinne Kosienski250
Sunburst

8.650 8.075 8.4259.350 34.500
10T 2 1 6 2 

2 

Lucy Andres401
Aerials

8.800 7.850 8.7258.750 34.125
3T 8T 5T 3 3 

3 

Kelsie Lubalin261
Surgents W

8.650 7.950 8.5008.950 34.050
10T 4T 3 4T 4 

4 

Julia Bloom254
Surgents W

9.000 7.850 8.8508.075 33.775
1 8T 13 2 5 

5 

Emilia Krowinska215
Indigo

8.800 7.900 8.3258.525 33.550
3T 6 7 7 6 

6 

Ashley David239
Rock

8.650 8.150 7.9258.450 33.175
10T 1 8T 12 7 

7 

Anusha Deshpande226
Paramount

8.900 7.775 8.5007.900 33.075
2 11 16 4T 8 

8 

Gianna Witkowski207
HOH

8.400 7.500 8.1008.800 32.800
18 15 4 9T 9 

9 

Surya Shah271
Tumble Techs

8.650 7.875 7.6508.400 32.575
10T 7 11 15 10 

10 

Linsday  Prager210
HOH

8.500 7.650 7.8258.450 32.425
17 12T 8T 13T 11 

11 

Cienna Tenn220
Jersey Jets

8.800 7.550 7.3008.750 32.400
3T 14 5T 19 12T

12T

Logan Loney244
Rock

8.650 7.650 8.1757.925 32.400
10T 12T 15 8 12T

12T

Madison Bunnell221
Jersey Jets

8.350 7.850 7.8258.300 32.325
19 8T 12 13T 14 

14 

Elyse McMeekan265
Surgents W

8.750 7.950 7.5008.000 32.200
6T 4T 14 17 15 

15 

Melody Pearsall242
Rock

8.675 6.900 8.0508.450 32.075
8T 19 8T 11 16 

16 

Hannah Caruso249
Shrewsbury

8.750 7.450 7.5257.200 30.925
6T 16 18 16 17T

17T

Reese Carberry213
Indigo

8.650 7.200 7.3257.750 30.925
10T 18 17 18 17T

17T

Luci DeAngelis237
Pineland

8.525 7.350 8.1006.600 30.575
16 17 19 9T 19 

19 
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Women / J3 / 16+
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalli Vintzel217
Indigo

8.900 8.275 8.4258.675 34.275
3 1 2 4 1 

1 

Hannah Visbeen203
Elite

9.050 7.800 8.5758.575 34.000
2 7T 4 3 2 

2 

Victoria Kragiel275
Tumble Techs

8.775 7.750 8.9508.250 33.725
7T 10 8T 1 3 

3 

Alma Moncada195
Arena

8.650 7.900 8.0758.975 33.600
11 5T 1 7 4 

4 

Dylan Zuckerman270
Surgents W

8.825 7.800 8.1508.550 33.325
5 7T 5 6 5 

5 

Kimmie Haig230
Paramount

8.750 7.900 8.6757.800 33.125
9 5T 15 2 6 

6 

Brooke Williams268
Surgents W

8.550 7.975 7.8258.500 32.850
14 3 6 9T 7 

7 

Taylor Nitti240
Rock

8.500 8.025 7.9008.100 32.525
15T 2 12 8 8 

8 

Hannah Gazzini202
Elite

8.800 7.350 7.8258.200 32.175
6 14 10 9T 9 

9 

Delanie Morris219
Jersey Jets

8.450 7.800 7.6508.150 32.050
17 7T 11 13 10 

10 

Kayla Morrow266
Surgents W

9.100 7.550 7.0008.300 31.950
1 12 7 15T 11 

11 

Meghan Willson222
Jersey Jets

8.600 7.050 8.2757.850 31.775
12T 16 14 5 12 

12 

Madalyn McEvoy264
Surgents W

8.100 7.450 7.5008.075 31.125
19 13 13 14 13 

13 

Christina Lim260
Surgents W

8.300 7.100 7.0008.650 31.050
18 15 3 15T 14 

14 

Bianca Colao245
Rock

8.700 7.600 7.7506.750 30.800
10 11 18 12 15 

15 

Bethany Tam196
Arena

8.600 6.050 7.7758.250 30.675
12T 18 8T 11 16 

16 

Colleen McGill218
Jersey Jets

8.500 6.650 6.9006.600 28.650
15T 17 19 17 17 

17 

Isha Gupta229
Paramount

8.775 7.950 0.0007.700 24.425
7T 4 16 18T 18 

18 

Mia  Fleming224
Monmouth

8.850 5.450 0.0007.650 21.950
4 19 17 18T 19 

19 
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Women / J4 / 9-11 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonella Bonomo340
Surgents W

8.700 8.425 8.3008.600 34.025
7 2 5T 4 1 

1 

Charlee Tabor353
Surgents W

8.850 8.500 7.8758.700 33.925
1T 1 2T 14 2 

2 

Naya Snono297
Elite

8.750 8.225 8.2008.700 33.875
4T 3 2T 8T 3 

3 

Ryleigh Tietjen303
Everest

8.725 7.800 8.6508.300 33.475
6 10 7 1 4 

4 

Samantha Riccardo351
Surgents W

8.850 8.200 8.2258.000 33.275
1T 4 11 7 5 

5 

Izabella Ortiz373
Tumble Techs

8.675 7.450 8.4008.675 33.200
8T 15 4 2 6 

6 

Ella Freeman374
Tumble Techs

8.750 8.000 7.1508.950 32.850
4T 8 1 19 7 

7 

Olivia Nigro307
HOH

8.675 7.200 8.0258.600 32.500
8T 18 5T 11 8 

8 

Molly Wajcik354
Surgents W

8.675 7.550 8.2008.050 32.475
8T 14 9 8T 9 

9 

Gianna Evelina299
Elite

8.550 7.700 8.0008.175 32.425
14 13 8 12 10 

10 

Rielle Woodward372
Tumble Techs

8.675 8.100 7.7007.825 32.300
8T 5T 12 17 11T

11T

Alivia Cruz397
Aerials

8.500 7.725 8.3257.750 32.300
16 12 14 3 11T

11T

Addison Plewa324
Precision

8.400 8.100 7.7757.800 32.075
18T 5T 13 16 13 

13 

Claire McCoy293
Diamond

8.525 8.050 7.3508.025 31.950
15 7 10 18 14 

14 

Madelyn Carr396
Aerials

8.625 7.400 8.2507.400 31.675
13 16 16 5T 15 

15 

Sarah Amaro339
Surgents W

8.650 7.750 7.9507.150 31.500
12 11 18 13 16 

16 

Kailyn Medona387
Aerials

8.400 7.350 8.2507.200 31.200
18T 17 17 5T 17 

17 

Maddie Lee346
Surgents W

8.850 7.925 8.2005.950 30.925
1T 9 20 8T 18 

18 

Iola Irwin342
Surgents W

8.450 7.000 7.8006.650 29.900
17 19T 19 15 19 

19 

Emma Esser331
Shrewsbury

8.325 7.000 6.7007.550 29.575
20 19T 15 20 20 

20 
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Women / J4 / 12 yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Kwiatkowski344
Surgents W

8.350 8.025 8.6508.900 33.925
21T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Marisol Mcconnochie348
Surgents W

8.900 8.150 8.4758.350 33.875
1 3 8 5 2 

2 

Harper Scheuerman370
Tumble Techs

8.650 8.325 8.0758.600 33.650
6T 2 5 9 3 

3 

Emily Gengler316
Paramount

8.700 8.075 8.5508.200 33.525
4T 4 12 4 4 

4 

Alexia Genkinger395
Aerials

8.700 7.550 8.6008.525 33.375
4T 16T 6 2T 5 

5 

Aviana Opperman350
Surgents W

8.650 7.800 8.1508.750 33.350
6T 9T 2T 7T 6 

6 

Grace Risk323
Precision

8.775 8.000 8.0508.300 33.125
2 6T 9 10T 7 

7 

Lorena Fajardo341
Surgents W

8.350 7.650 8.6008.250 32.850
21T 14 11 2T 8 

8 

Giuliana Barry294
Elite

8.500 7.600 8.0258.700 32.825
14 15 4 12 9 

9 

Mia DiBiasi291
Diamond

8.425 7.725 7.8758.500 32.525
18T 12 7 15 10T

10T

Vivi Bevacqua314
Paramount

8.475 7.750 8.1508.150 32.525
15T 11 13 7T 10T

10T

Lyla Schu371
Tumble Techs

8.650 7.500 7.5758.750 32.475
6T 18 2T 20 12 

12 

Olivia King286
DC Gym

8.575 7.700 7.8258.275 32.375
10 13 10 17 13T

13T

Victoria Sacco352
Surgents W

8.425 7.950 8.0008.000 32.375
18T 8 16T 13 13T

13T

Madalaina Dumawal332
Shrewsbury

8.750 8.450 8.3006.600 32.100
3 1 22 6 15 

15 

Sofia Mancheno292
Diamond

8.400 8.000 7.7257.950 32.075
20 6T 18 18 16 

16 

Aysia Lee287
DC Gym

8.475 7.800 7.5508.100 31.925
15T 9T 14 21 17 

17 

Mia Torro325
Precision

8.550 7.350 7.8508.050 31.800
11T 19 15 16 18 

18 

Zoe Bodden369
Tumble Techs

8.600 7.200 7.9007.850 31.550
9 21 19 14 19 

19 

Norah Kearns343
Surgents W

8.450 7.550 7.7007.750 31.450
17 16T 20 19 20 

20 

Sienna McDarby349
Surgents W

8.550 7.300 7.1508.000 31.000
11T 20 16T 22 21 

21 

Prisha Bhavnani338
Sunburst

8.550 6.700 8.0507.250 30.550
11T 22 21 10T 22 

22 
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Women / J4 / 13 yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Wolf319
Paramount

8.775 7.800 8.5258.850 33.950
4T 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Riley Razukas301
Everest

8.775 8.050 8.3008.200 33.325
4T 3 7 3 2 

2 

Meera Patel305
HOH

8.800 8.150 7.6758.600 33.225
3 1 2T 14T 3 

3 

Alexandra Neuman356
TNT

8.775 8.075 8.1008.250 33.200
4T 2 5T 6T 4 

4 

Lailah Jones394
Aerials

8.650 8.025 8.2258.150 33.050
12 4 8 4 5 

5 

Morgan DeLeo296
Elite

8.725 7.500 8.0758.600 32.900
9 13 2T 8 6 

6 

Sadie Miliano288
DC Gym

8.700 7.600 8.0258.300 32.625
10T 12 4 10T 7 

7 

Vanessa Kuczek367
Tumble Techs

8.775 7.750 8.0257.975 32.525
4T 8 9 10T 8 

8 

Isabella Vitale366
Tumble Techs

8.700 7.100 8.1508.250 32.200
10T 16 5T 5 9 

9 

Lillian Williams358
TNT

8.425 7.700 8.1007.950 32.175
15 9T 10 6T 10 

10 

Charlotte Callaway308
Indigo

8.575 7.700 7.9757.850 32.100
13T 9T 12 12 11 

11 

Brianna Dasilva336
Sunburst

8.575 7.800 8.3507.150 31.875
13T 6T 17 2 12 

12 

Grace D'Avanzo298
Elite

8.900 7.400 7.6757.700 31.675
2 14 13 14T 13 

13 

Mia Lake295
Elite

8.775 7.000 8.0507.625 31.450
4T 17 14 9 14 

14 

Caitlin Cleary365
Tumble Techs

8.200 7.300 7.3507.300 30.150
16 15 15T 16 15 

15 

Molly Lawson284
Champions

8.100 7.650 5.6757.300 28.725
17 11 15T 17 16 

16 

Harlee Stracuzzi329
Shields

9.000 8.000 3.5007.900 28.400
1 5 11 18 17 

17 

Brooke Pasko407
Shrewsbury

0.000 0.000 7.7000.000 7.700
18 18 18 13 18 

18 
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Women / J4 / 14 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keisha Gandhi313
Monmouth

8.775 8.425 8.5258.450 34.175
5 1 9 2 1 

1 

Madelyn Bice315
Paramount

8.700 7.800 8.6009.000 34.100
7 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Ilana Kornacki310
Indigo

8.950 8.050 8.1508.650 33.800
2 2 4T 6T 3 

3 

Savanna Tilmont390
Aerials

9.000 8.000 7.8758.900 33.775
1 3T 2 11 4 

4 

Sophie Weinglass290
DC Gym

8.650 8.000 8.2258.600 33.475
8T 3T 6T 3T 5 

5 

Tessa Murray364
Tumble Techs

8.850 7.100 8.1508.600 32.700
3T 15 6T 6T 6 

6 

Kayleigh Neubauer322
Pineland

8.575 7.450 8.0508.500 32.575
12T 11 8 8T 7 

7 

Haley Shrader302
Everest

8.500 7.150 8.0508.650 32.350
16 14 4T 8T 8 

8 

Riley Northridge391
Aerials

8.850 7.800 8.1757.400 32.225
3T 5T 18 5 9T

9T

Annabel Lang345
Surgents W

8.400 7.500 7.5758.750 32.225
19 10 3 15 9T

9T

Julia Ferguson309
Indigo

8.725 7.250 8.2257.700 31.900
6 13 16 3T 11 

11 

Avery Shaughnessy389
Aerials

8.475 7.750 7.6757.950 31.850
17 7 13 13 12 

12 

Addison Page392
Aerials

8.300 7.650 7.6257.825 31.400
20 8 14 14 13 

13 

Morgan Harber285
Champions

8.650 7.600 7.9007.100 31.250
8T 9 19 10 14 

14 

Isabella Nunziata317
Paramount

8.650 7.350 7.4007.750 31.150
8T 12 15 16 15 

15 

Mia Alcazar386
Tumble Techs

8.550 6.850 7.1258.300 30.825
14T 17 11 19 16 

16 

Meghan Arslanian334
Shrewsbury

8.550 6.150 7.1508.250 30.100
14T 19 12 18 17 

17 

Ava Mihalik330
Shields

8.425 6.700 7.8506.850 29.825
18 18 20 12 18 

18 

Jenna Elfar282
Champions

8.575 4.200 7.3508.400 28.525
12T 20 10 17 19 

19 

Serena Coppoloa320
Pineland

8.600 7.000 0.0007.625 23.225
11 16 17 20 20 

20 
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Women / J4 / 15
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Scott335
Shrewsbury

8.750 7.600 8.1508.900 33.400
4 6 1 2 1 

1 

Lucie Lawrence385
Tumble Techs

8.375 7.650 7.9258.600 32.550
13T 2T 2 5 2 

2 

Cecilia Sherman383
Tumble Techs

8.650 7.450 8.0008.150 32.250
6 7T 7T 4 3 

3 

Arden Leslie281
Champions

8.900 7.650 7.2758.350 32.175
1 2T 3T 14 4 

4 

Aditi Vijayanand318
Paramount

8.800 7.450 8.3257.350 31.925
2T 7T 14 1 5 

5 

Julia Kelleher382
Tumble Techs

8.800 7.000 8.1257.700 31.625
2T 13 10 3 6 

6 

Isbella  Manfredi306
HOH

8.675 7.200 7.4758.200 31.550
5 11 6 12 7T

7T

Emily Sorrentino362
Tumble Techs

8.475 7.675 7.7757.625 31.550
9T 1 12 6 7T

7T

Caroline Pienciak360
Tumble Techs

8.500 7.650 7.5757.650 31.375
8 2T 11 10 9T

9T

Julia St. Clair333
Shrewsbury

8.375 7.400 7.5008.100 31.375
13T 9T 9 11 9T

9T

Poppy Smiith384
Tumble Techs

8.050 7.400 7.6258.250 31.325
15 9T 5 8 11 

11 

Miyuki Dan363
Tumble Techs

8.425 7.650 7.6757.300 31.050
12 2T 15 7 12 

12 

Kylee Dwornik312
Jersey Jets

8.550 6.450 7.4258.150 30.575
7 14 7T 13 13T

13T

Amani Shah361
Tumble Techs

8.475 7.050 7.6007.450 30.575
9T 12 13 9 13T

13T

Kate Alberston355
TNT

8.475 5.850 0.0008.350 22.675
9T 15 3T 15 15 

15 
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Women / J4 / 16+
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Balogh376
Tumble Techs

8.675 7.875 7.9258.500 32.975
6T 2 3T 7T 1 

1 

Alayna Cullari380
Tumble Techs

8.700 7.350 8.3258.500 32.875
5 6T 3T 2 2 

2 

Tula--Maria Pappas359
TNT

8.725 7.950 7.9258.200 32.800
4 1 7 7T 3 

3 

Avery Mackay378
Tumble Techs

8.750 7.850 7.3758.750 32.725
1T 3 1 13 4 

4 

Ryah Fitzgerald357
TNT

8.750 7.000 8.0258.550 32.325
1T 8T 2 5 5 

5 

Elaina McCollum311
Jersey Jets

8.575 7.700 7.7258.250 32.250
9 4 6 10 6 

6 

Maeve Czaplewski379
Tumble Techs

8.525 7.600 8.0507.850 32.025
11T 5 10 4 7 

7 

Lindsey Guzman381
Tumble Techs

8.750 7.350 8.4007.500 32.000
1T 6T 13 1 8 

8 

Amelia Axelrod375
Tumble Techs

8.600 6.950 7.9508.425 31.925
8 10 5 6 9 

9 

Sarah Nuzman408
Sunburst

8.675 6.150 8.2508.000 31.075
6T 12 9 3 10 

10 

Jenna Princiotta289
DC Gym

8.450 6.600 7.9007.700 30.650
13 11 11 9 11 

11 

Taylor Clement337
Sunburst

8.550 6.000 7.5008.150 30.200
10 13 8 12 12 

12 

Katie Rogina283
Champions

8.525 7.000 7.0007.550 30.075
11T 8T 12 14 13 

13 

Sophia Freda377
Tumble Techs

8.225 0.000 7.7000.000 15.925
14 14 14 11 14 

14 
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